
January February March April May June July August September October November December
Transport

Volume 761 754 732 707 796

APOT 0:45:51 0:55:39 0:43:18 0:33:09 0:31:27

761 754 732 
707 

796 

0:45:51

0:55:39

0:43:18

0:33:09 0:31:27

0:00:00

0:05:00

0:10:00

0:15:00

0:20:00

0:25:00

0:30:00

0:35:00

0:40:00

0:45:00

0:50:00

0:55:00

1:00:00

1:05:00

1:10:00

 300

 800

 1,300

 1,800

 2,300

AP
O

T

Tr
an

sp
or

t V
ol

um
e

Dameron Hospital APOT 2025

Transport Volume APOT


